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ROHRFLEX® PA 12 PROTECTIVE
CONDUIT

0236.202.006
Plastic tube-PA12 AD 10,0 Black

« Very flexible
« Resistant against continuous bending
« Halogen-free

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

ROHRflex PA 12 provides high flexibility needed in applications such as robot installations in- and outdoors. Both internally and externally corrugated. Good
oil resistance.

Supplied in full packages, also available in orange and grey colors.

TECHNICAL DATA
Approvals CE, VDE
Bending radius #10% dynamic 35
Bending radius -10% static 13
Colour Black
Fire rating UL94-v2
Hose dimension AD 10

Inner dimensions 6.5 mm



Material

Outer dimensions

Pack size

Temperature operational max

Temperature operational min

Type

Weight / m

Polyamide
10 mm

50 m

100 °C
-50 °C

ROHRFLEX -PA12

0.2
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